Table S1 A. ANOSIM Pairwise Comparisons By Group. The non-parametric permutation analysis of similarity (ANOSIM) test was used to calculate the global test statistic R. 
	
	Bangladeshi Child
	Bangladeshi Adult
	U.S. Child
	U.S. Adult

	Bangladeshi Child
	
	
	
	

	Bangladeshi Adult
	0.12 NS
	
	
	

	U.S. Child
	0.83 ***
	0.79 ***
	
	

	U.S. Adult
	0.76 ***
	0.65 ***
	0.37 ***
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]*** p < 0.001 ; NS p > 0.05

Table S1 B. ANOSIM Pairwise Comparisons By Child. 
	
	BC9F
	BC13F
	BC12M
	BC13M
	UC12F
	UC14F
	UC10M
	UC13M

	BC9F
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BC13F
	0.60**
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BC12M
	0.44*
	0.85**
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BC13M
	0.44*
	0.85**
	0.66**
	
	
	
	
	

	UC12F
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	
	
	
	

	UC14F
	0.99***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	
	
	

	UC10M
	0.99***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	
	

	UC13M
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	1.00***
	



*** p < 0.002 ; ** p < 0.01; * p < 0.05
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